POWER PRODUCTS

HWC50H




HYUNDAI

POWER PRODUCTS
HWCS50H

Ref Description Part number Ref Description Part number

1 Base Frame HWGC75.1.1.0 32 Spring Washer 8 HWGB /T 93

2 Wheel HWEC50.1.2 33 Hex Bolt M8X16 HWGB / T 5784-1986

3 Rubber feet HWEC50.1.3 34 Hex Bolt M8X20 HWGB / T 5783-2016-34

4 Rubber Pad HWGC75.1.4 35 Hex Bolt 5/16-24x4 HWT 5783-2016-35

5 Safety switch cover HWGC75.1.5 36 Flat Washer 8 GHWB / T 95-2002

6 Magnet HWGC75.1.7 37 Hex Bolt M6X12 HWGB / T 5783-2016-37

7 Flat Washer 16 HWGB / T 97.3-2000 38 Spring Washer 6 HWGB / T 93-1987

8 Split Pin 4x25 HWGB / T 91-2000 39 Screen HWGHWC75.2.8.1

9 Washer 8 HWGB /T 96.1 40 Feeding Chute HWEC50.3.1.0

10 Hex Bolt M8X16 HWGB / T 5783-2000 | | 41 Mounting Plate HWEC50.3.2.1.0

11 | Hex socket screw M6x10 | HWGB / T 70.1-2008 42 Rubber chip baffle HWEC50.3.2.2

12 Head Screw M5x40 HWGB / T 818-2000 43 Rubber Baffle Clamp HWEC50.3.2.3

13 Head Screw M4x30 HWGB / T 818-2000 44 Hex Nut M6 HWGB / T 6170-2015
14 Head Screw M4x16 HWGB / T 818-2000 45 Hex Bolt M6X16 HWGB / T 5783-2016-45
15 Spring Washer 8 HWGB / T 93-1987 46 Feeding Safety Guard HWEC50.3.3.0

16 Acrylic plate HWEC50.1.8 47 Grip Handle HWEC50.3.4.0
17.1 Safety switch HWGC.75.2.9.1 48 Hex Lock Nut M6 HWGB / T 889.1-2015
17.2 Safety switch HWGC.75.2.9.2 49 Flat Washer 6 HWGB / T 95-2002
18 Axle HWEC50.1.9 50 Hex screw M6X16 HWGB / T 70.2-2015
19 Engine * 51 Flang Rubber Pad HWEC50.4

20 Blade Housing HWGC75.2.1.0 52 | Bracket for Collecting Bag HWEC50.5.1.0

21 Roller HWGC75.2.2.1 53 Collecting Bag HWEC50.5.2

22 Blades HWEC50.2.4 54 Buckle 1 HWEC50.5.4

23 Bearing HWGB / T 276-2013 55 Buckle I HWEC50.5.5

24 Hex Bolt M10x16 HWT 5783-2016-24 56 Bucklelll HWEC50.5.6

25 End Cap HWGC75.2.3.0 57 Hex Bolt M8x25 HWGB / T 5783-2000
26 Spacer bush HWGC75.2.4 58 Handle HWEC50.5.3

27 Flat Key HWGB / T 1564-2003 | | 59 Head screw M8x16 HWGB / T 819.2-2016
28 Plug HWEC50.2.6 60 Hex Bolt M8x140 HWGB / T 5783-2016-60
29 Anvil HWGC75.2.7 61 Hex lock Nut M8 HWGB/T 889.1

30 Internal circlips HWGB / T 893-2017 62 Hex Bolt M6x25 HWGB / T 5783-2016-62
31 Hex flange bolt M8x10 HWT 16674.1-2016




HYUNDAI

POWER PRODUCTS
DH212




HYUNDAI

POWER PRODUCTS
DH212

Ref Description Part number Ref Description Part number
1 CRANKCASE HW240210 43 GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD HW96058
2 BALL BEARING HW93009 44 BOLT M8X60 HW91359
3 OIL SEAL HW93507 45 SPARK PULG HW97108
4 GOVERNOR ASSEMBLY HW244302 46 ROD,PUSH HW241901
5 SHAFT,GOVERNOR ARM HW243901 47 SHROUD HW240501
6 | WASHER,GOVERNOR ARM SHAFT HW96804 48 BOLT M6X12 HW91325
7 PIN,LOCK HW243902 49 PACKING,HEADCOVER HW96045
8 BOLT, DRAIN PLUG HW91816 50 | COVER COMP,CYLINDER HEAD HW241111
9 WASHER,DRAIN PLUG HW94007 51 WIND SHIEL COMP. HW245702
10 DOWEL PIN,CASECOVER HW240904 52 BOLT M6X20 HW91330
11 PISTON HW241208 53 FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY HW240401
12 SCRAPER RING SET ,PISTON HW241606 54 FAN,RECOIL STARTER HW244601
13 ROD ASSEMBLY., CONNECTING HW241503 55 PULLEY,STARTER HW244502
14 PIN, PISTON HW245503 56 NUT HW90003
15 CLIP, PISTON HW241301 57 IGNITION COIL ASSY HW97514
16 | COVER ASSEMBLY, CRANKCASE HW240104 58 BOLT M6X25 HW91331
17 OIL PLUG HW241401-138| | 59 PACKING,INTAKE HW96046
18 DIPSTICK HW245601-138 | 60 INSULATOR,CARBURETOR HW242301
19 CYLINDER HEAD HW241011 61 PACKING,CARBURETOR HW96050
20 VALVE,IN HW241704 62 SPACER,CARBURETOR HW94229
21 VALVE EXHAUST HW245904 63 ROD,GOVERNOR HW242701
22 RETURNER,INTAKE VALVE HW241806 64 SPRING,THROTTL RETURN HW244208
23 SPRING,VALVE HW246001 65 RECOIL STARTER ASSEMBLY | HW244740-124A
24 SEAT, VALVE SPRING,IN HW241801 66 SWITCH ASSEMBLY HW245217
25 SEAT, VALVE SPRING,EX HW241802 67 SHROUD ASSY,UPPER HW244403
26 PLATE,PUSH ROD GUIDE HW242202 68 AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY HW242974
27 | ROCKER ARM TIGHTENINIG BOLTS HW91818 69 SPRING,GOVERNOR HW244103
28 ROTATOR HW241804 70 CLIP,FUEL LINE HW94404
29 BOLT, STUD HW91006 71 PACKING,EXHAUST HW96054
30 BOLT, STUD HW91007 72 MUFFLER COMP HW243707
31 CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY HW242816-138( | 73 NUT M8 HW90011
32 FUEL LINE HW95404 74 SPRING WASHER HW94206
33 AMPLIFIER HW245104 75 FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY HW243130-010
34 GOVERNOR ARM HW244001 76 FUEL TANK CAP COMP HW243605
35 CLIP,FUEL LINE HW94403 77 | SWITCH ASSEMBLY,OIL LEVEL HW245102
36 NUT M6 HW90016 78 FLAT KEY HW246501
37 CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY HW240332 79 BOLT M6X16 HW91329
38 LIFTER,VALVE HW246102 80 ROCKER ARM HW242101
39 PACKING,CASECOVER HW96042 81 THE CRANKSHAFT FLAT KEY HW94223
40 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY HW242002 82 CLIP HW240802
41 PIN, DOWEL HW240905 83 TUBE,BREATHER HW95603
42 BOLT M8X30 HW91347 84 BOLT M6X28 HW91333

85 AIR FITLER HW242974-68




	Print HWC50H Wood Chippers.svg
	Print HWC50H Part number
	Print DH212 wood chipper.svg
	Print DH212 Part number

